USBC ID
20-60407
22-255
20-3238
21-6863
22-102606
22-75195
24-62705
23-56436
20-6752
11-620551
20-9777
22-102975
22-59385
23-1299

Y/A 9 Pin No Tap

July 27,2025 AMF Lewisville

FIRST NAME

Xander
Dakota
Drew
Ava
Wiley
Anthony
Jordan
Jack
Jaxon
Cooper
Sawyer
Bo
Cheyenne
Noah

LAST NAME
Brage
Hardin
Hicks
Ingram
Luhm
Mason
Mason
Montgomery
Reese
Reese
Robb
Shaw
Temples
Thomas
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AMOUNT
180.00
410.00

25.00
10.00
200.00
149.00
20.00
50.00
357.00
167.00
383.00
194.00
21.00
193.00

2,359.00



